ST. WILFRED’S P.G. COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
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Academic Calendar (Session 2020-21)

Department of Arts

“Depurtment Acetivity

cas o Loe DS LT A | Cottege Activity (Proposed) | (Arty
Online Webinar on *Speclroscopic
2112030 | Wedhesing | | Techniques and Applications” |
Career Counselling Session for 12th
7/3/2020 | Friday Students (Online) )
Carcer Counselling Session for [2th
7/10/2020 | Friday Students (Online) e
Department Academic
7/17/2020 | Friday Commitlee meeting
7/20/2020 | Monday
7/21/2020 | Tuesday
7/22/2020 | Wednesday Facully Development Program
7/23/2020 | Thursday
7/24/2020 | Friday
Career Counselling Session for 12th
7/29/2020 | Wednesday Students (Online)
8/1/2020 | Samrday Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid)/RH
8/3/2020 | Monday Raksha Bandhan Holiday
Welcome and Orientation Day for
1 & 11 Year UG
8/4/2020 | Tuesday Students(ONLINE MODE)
Starting of New Session for UG
Part-11 & 11 Students(ONLINE
8/5/2020 | Wednesday MODE)
Online PPT Presentation by
Psychology Department for
8/10/2020 | Monday UG Students
8/12/2020 | Wednesday | Janmashtami Holiday
Video Lecture by
8/13/2020 | Thursday Geography Department
Independence Day Celebration
8/15/2020 | Saturday {ONLINE MODE)
Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration
8/22/2020 | Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi/RH {ONLINE MODE)
8/30/2020 | Sunday Muharram/RH
Onling PPT Presentation by
Geography Departiment for
9/4/2020 | Friday UG Students
Teacher's Day
9/5/2020 | Saturday Celebration{ONLINE MODE)
9/6/2020 | Sunday
Starting of New Session (2020-21)
PG Final Year Students(ONLINE
9/7/2020 | Monday MODE)
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ST. WILFRED’S P.G. COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

i
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| , i
{9102020 | Thursday

| i
| ]
{2/14/2020 | Monday

Video Lecture by
Psychology Depariment

s e —

Hindi Diwas Poster & Slogan
Activity(ONLINE MODE)

91572020 | Tuesdav

Starting of Competition Classes &
Welcome and Oricntation Day for
UG Pan-I Students (ONLINE
MODE)

NSS Day Celebration(ONLINE
MODE)

Guest Lecture by Eminent
Educationist by Sociology
Department(ONLINE
MODE)

| 972472020 | Thursday
{

Remedial Classes

9262020 | Saturday Remedial Classes
Online PPT Presentation by
; Economics Department for
97282020 | Monday UG Students
' Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Lal
Bahadur Shastri Jayanti Celebration
[ 107272020 | Friday (ONLINE MODE)

10672020 | Tuesday

World Wildlife Week & Quiz
Competition(ONLINE)

! 107772020 | Wednesday

i
!

National Webinar on Bio-Diversity

|
|

107102020 | Sawrdzay

|

National Webinar on "Revisiting
Our Mental Well Being during
Stress”

National Webinar on
"Revisiting Our Menral
Well Being during Siress”

)

101572020 | Thursday

Workshop on Soft Skills for B.A.
Students(ONLINE)

Workshop on Soft Skills for
B.A. Studenis{ONLINE)

| Navratra Sthapana Holiday

10/17/2020 | Samurday
|

Video Lecture by Political
Science Department

E |
| 1071972020 | Monday
! {

|
|

| 10212020 | Wednesday

Online PPT Presentation by
Geography Department for
UG Ii Srudents

i 107242020 | Samurday

| Durgasimi Holiday

/1572020 | Sunday

! Govardhan Puja Holiday

| 10252020 | Sunday | Dussehra Holiday
| 1072872020 | Wednesday | Academic Audit
| 1073072020 | Friday Id-e-Milad /RH
| 10312020 | Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial Classes
! E j Workshop for MIMC
| 11/72020 | Sanrday Students (ONLINE)
| 11/872020 | Sunday
| Diwali Celebration & Rangoli
C 1171222020 | Thursday Competition (ONLINE)
E 171372020 | Friday | Dhan Teras
5 1‘142020 | Sfrday 2 Divali Holiday Diwali Holidays
]

!
]
1

é
;

/1672020 | Monday

| 1171872020 | Wednesday

| Bhai Dooj Holiday
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| Video Lecture by

! Psychology Department
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Online PPT Presentanon by
Economics Department for

11/23/2020 | Monday _ UG 11 Students
11/25/2020 | Wednesday | Guru Nanak Jayanti/RH , :
11/28/2020 | Saturday : Remedial Classes Remedial Classes '
AIDS Awareness Program
12/1/2020 | Tuesday (ONLINE)
Starting and Orientation of New
Session (2020-21) PG (Previous)
12/2/2020 | Wednesday Students (ONLINE MODE)
Career Development &
Personality Groomin
12/7/2020 | Monday Session(éN LINE) i
Online PPT Presentation by
Economics Department for
12/18/2020 | Friday UG I Students :
Video Lecture by Sociology
12/21/2020 | Monday Department
Virtual Celebration of National
Mathematician Day(Poster, Quiz &
12/22/2020 | Tuesday PPT Competition)
12/24/2020 | Thursday Christmas Celebration
12/25/2020 | Friday Christmas Day
12/26/2020 | Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial Classes
12/28/2020 | Monday Virtual Listening Skill Program
New Year Celebration (ONLNE
1/1/2021 | Friday MODE)
202
I/A_U—O“I Mondey NSS 3 Days Special Camp
1/5/2021 | Tuesday (ONLINE)
1/6/2021 | Wednesday
Anandam Activity for UG & PG
1/13/2021 | Wednesday Students
’ Online PPT Presentation by
Psychology Department for
1/15/2021 | Friday UG I Students
Video Lecture by
Geography Department for
1/18/2021 | Monday UG I Students
: Republic Day
11262021 | Tuesday- | Republic Day Celebration(ONLINE)
Department Academic
1/27/2021 | Wednesday Committee meeting
1/29/2021 | Friday Academic Audit
1/30/2021 | Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial Classes
2/1/2021 | Monday
2/2/2021 | Tuesday
2/3/2021 | Wednesday Sports Week
2/4/2021 | Thursday |
2/5/2021 Friday
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f O/ sturday |
L 2971 | Monday
3 IO e sthiy
[ iy -17 e r&‘
[ AL | Weilneeduy | INTERHAL EAAMINATION -
oAE2023 L Tharsday e
{ 201202024 | Vriday .
L 21030020 | Sotarduy | )
! Video Lecture by
Feanomics Degartinent for
AS2021 | Monday | e e A E1 1 BlUdENS
26202) | Vwesduy | ] Basant Panchami Celebration 1
Oniline I Prosentation by
Psycholowy Departmem for
L AN972021 | Friday MG Stedents

22472024

Wednesday |

Element Information, Properties

__and Uses” by Eminent Scientist

Guest Lecture on "Uranium;

2002 [ Swudvy | | Remedial Classes | Remedial Classes
Video Lecture by Political
Science Department for UG
392021 | Tuesduy [Students
3172021 | Wednesday NSS Activity | A
31972021 | Friday Webinar on "Wellness Session" | ___: el
Guesl Lecture on “Targeting
Mineral Potential Area Through
32272021 | Monday Remote Sensing Technigues 8
3/23/2021 | Tuesday Revision Classes Revision Classes
37242021 | Wednesday Revision Classes Revision Classes
3/25/202) | Thursday Revision Classes Revision Classes
3/26/202]1 | Friday Revision Classes Revision Classes
3/2772021 | Sawrday Revision Classes Revision Classes
3/29/2021 | Monday Holi Holiday
Department Academic
4/7/2021 | Wednesday Committee meeting
Video Lecture by
Psychology Department for
4/8/2021 | Thursday UG | Students
Online PPT Presentation by
Geography Department for
4/9/2021 | Friday UG 1T Students
4/12/2021 | Monday
4/13/2021 | Tuesday
4/14/2021 | Wednesday PRE UNIVERSITY
4/15/2021 | Thursday EXAMINATION
4/16/2021 | Friday
4/17/2021 | Saturday
4/20/2021 | Tuesday Annual PG Exams
4/21/2021 | Wednesday | Ram Navami Holiday
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42272021

Thursday

472021

| | Soturdny

21 | Sunday

| Tuesday

Webinar on "Voluntary Llforts for
Saving the Earth and Environment”

Qlu,cidl [ LLIUIL on l}lc (Ju,uqian of

\Inhmnu f.wnnll

National Webinar on "Online
Education during CORONA
Pandemic: Future Possibilities and

Aspects?

Remedial Classes

4720972021 'l'hnr:\'du}z - | Remedial Clusses
4/30/72021 | Friday _Remedial Classes Remedial Classes
Webinar on Child Labor: putling
57172021 | Saturday |_Down the [nnocence
Commencement of Preparalion
Leave for University Examination
5732021 | Monday for UG and PG students
SA42021 | Friday Eid Holiday/RI1
Webinar on Carcer
Webinar on Career Opportunitics in | Opportunities in Arts &
3/25/2021 | Tuesday Arts & Humanities Humanitics
Webinar on "Carecr opportunitics
in Commerce Field after 12th
5/29/2021 | Saturday Class"
Webinar on "World No Tobacco
Day"/ Webinar on New Normal
5/31/2021 | Monday Life After Lockdown
Webinar on "Impact of COVID 19 i
6/1/2021 | Tuesday on Indian Economy"” |
6/5/2021 | Saturday World Environment Day Celebration ?
Webinar on Carcer Opportunities as
Entrepreneurs in Startup for
6/8/2021 | Tuesday Youngsters
Webinar on "Child Protection &
6/12/2021 | Saturday Care in COVID - 19 Pandemic”
Webinar on "Scope of Applied
Science in Job Placement &
6/15/2021 ( Tuesday Research Area"”
6/17/2021 | Thursday . : ;
671872021 | Friday OnlmefCa{ie; Clogr-nsellyg Session
6/19/2021 | Saturday G
6/25/2021 | Friday
6/26/2021 | Saturday
6/27/2021 | Sunday i
6/28/2021 | Monday Jigyasha Crash Course
6/29/2021 | Tuesday
6/30/2021 | Wednesday
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